The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 01, 2019 10:57 AM
Contact Information

Name: MS MEG KERR Phone: 4019495454
Address: 12 Sanderson Rd
Email: mkerr@asri.org Smithfield,RI
02917

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Sep 17, 2019 Salary $45.00 AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Environment

Reported Bills:



H5031

H5145

H5195

H5444

H5448

H5448

H5667

H5789

H5813

H5869

S0167

S0170

50202

50268

S0408

S0410



S0552

S0658

S0661

S0662

S0663

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

Environmental Management, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Carol Grant

Chris Kearns

Governor

Janet Coit

Terry Gray



