July - September 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 01, 2019 10:57 AM

Contact Information

Name: MS MEG KERR Phone: 4019495454

Email: Mkerr@asri.org Address: 12 Sanderson Rd Smithfield,RI

Smithfield,RI 02917

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Aug 28, 2019	Salary	\$135.00	AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
Sep 17, 2019	Salary	\$45.00	AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of	
No Expe	nditures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type	
No Contribu	utions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Environment

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Reported Bills:

H5031		
H5031	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H5145		
H5145	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H5195		
H5195	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H5444		
H5444	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H5448		
H5448	Oppose	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H5448		
H5448	Oppose	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H5667		
H5667	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H5789		
H5789	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H5813		
H5813	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H5869		
H5869	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S0167		
S0167	Oppose	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S0170		
S0170	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S0202		
S0202	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S0268		
S0268	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S0408		
S0408	Oppose	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

S0410	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S0552		
S0552	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S0658		
S0658	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S0661		
S0661	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S0662		
50662	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S0663		
S0663	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Environmental Management, Department of

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Reported Executive Officials:

Carol Grant

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Chris Kearns

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Governor

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Janet Coit

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Terry Gray

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI